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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Ridley Blvd

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 13 10:30am ET

Lot

0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369

Title

Dining Room Table

Buffet

Antique Hutch

Royal Albert Old Country Roses
Birk's Sterling

Glass And Crystal

Tea Cups And China

Vases And Candlesticks
Serving Items - Limoges And Kelly Gruber
Bunnykins

Origina Art

Pair Of Chairs

Original Art

Sofa

TeaWagon

Small Decor Items

3 Decanters And Martini Pitcher
Decanters

The Godfather VHS Collection
Fireplace Accessories
Wedgwood Plates

Kitchen Misc.

Kitchen Misc.

Kitchen Misc

Silver Plate And Other Metals
Table And Chair

End Table, Chair, Lamp

Desk And Chair

Logitech Speaker System
Underwood Typewriter

Books

Bookcase

12

Auction Closes:. Thu, Aug 20 12:00pm ET

Lot

0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402

Title

Books

Single Bed

Mirrors

Argonauts Memorabilia

Chairs

Antique Ladies Writing Desk
Original Art

Antique Desk

Child's Desk And Chair

Utility Lot

Utility Lot

Kettler Rowing Machine
Luggage

Books

Crutches And Canes

Cat Lot

Coby TV

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
Christmas Items

Pair Of Tub Chairs
Entertainment Unit

Small Decor Items.

D-Link Range booster N Dual Band Router
Brass Items

Eskimo Carvings

Glass And Crystal Bowls
Antique School Desk

Antique Phone

Mastercraft Dehumidifier

Wood Rocking Chair

LazyBoy Leather Recliner/ Rocker
LazyBoy L eather Rocker/Recliner
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Lot Title

0414 Wine Makers

0427 Workshop

0428 Workshop

0429 Vintage Items

0430 Kitchen Items

0431 Record Albums

0432 Games

0433 Crystd

0434 Utility - Vacuum

0435 Milk / Pop Crates
0436 Outdoors

0437 Framed Prints

0438 Framed Prints

0439 Tablecloths White
0440 Vintage Wedding Dress
0441 Mink Coat

0442 Masonic Sword

0443 Dining Chairs

0444 Origina Watercolor
0445 Hanging Art

0446 Stereo/ Electronics
0447 Decor Items

0448 Raleigh Bike

0463 Sports

0464 Glass Tray

0465 Broail King BBQ

0466 Wrought Iron Garden Set
0469 Shed Contents

0470 Gary Fisher Big Sur Bike
0471 MieleBike

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

