## **Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ridley Blvd**

## Auction Opens: Thu, Aug 13 10:30am ET

Lot	Title
0337	Dining Room Table
0338	Buffet
0339	Antique Hutch
0340	Royal Albert Old Country Roses
0341	Birk's Sterling
0342	Glass And Crystal
0343	Tea Cups And China
0344	Vases And Candlesticks
0345	Serving Items - Limoges And Kelly Gruber
0346	Bunnykins
0347	Original Art
0348	Pair Of Chairs
0349	Original Art
0350	Sofa
0352	Tea Wagon
0353	Small Decor Items
0354	3 Decanters And Martini Pitcher
0355	Decanters
0356	The Godfather VHS Collection
0357	Fireplace Accessories
0358	Wedgwood Plates
0359	Kitchen Misc.
0360	Kitchen Misc.
0361	Kitchen Misc
0362	Silver Plate And Other Metals
0363	Table And Chair
0364	End Table, Chair, Lamp
0365	Desk And Chair
0366	Logitech Speaker System
0367	Underwood Typewriter
0368	Books
0369	Bookcase

Lot	Title
0370	Books
0371	Single Bed
0372	Mirrors
0373	Argonauts Memorabilia
0374	Chairs
0375	Antique Ladies Writing Desk
0376	Original Art
0377	Antique Desk
0378	Child's Desk And Chair
0379	Utility Lot
0380	Utility Lot
0382	Kettler Rowing Machine
0383	Luggage
0384	Books
0385	Crutches And Canes
0386	Cat Lot
0387	Coby TV
0388	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
0389	Christmas Items
0390	Pair Of Tub Chairs
0391	Entertainment Unit
0392	Small Decor Items.
0393	D-Link Range booster N Dual Band Router
0394	Brass Items
0395	Eskimo Carvings
0396	Glass And Crystal Bowls
0397	Antique School Desk
0398	Antique Phone
0399	Mastercraft Dehumidifier
0400	Wood Rocking Chair
0401	LazyBoy Leather Recliner/ Rocker
0402	LazyBoy Leather Rocker/Recliner

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 12:00pm ET

## Lot Title

- 0414 Wine Makers
- 0427 Workshop
- 0428 Workshop
- 0429 Vintage Items
- 0430 Kitchen Items
- 0431 Record Albums
- **0432** Games
- 0433 Crystal
- 0434 Utility Vacuum
- 0435 Milk / Pop Crates
- 0436 Outdoors
- 0437 Framed Prints
- 0438 Framed Prints
- 0439 Tablecloths White
- 0440 Vintage Wedding Dress
- 0441 Mink Coat
- 0442 Masonic Sword
- 0443 Dining Chairs
- 0444 Original Watercolor
- 0445 Hanging Art
- 0446 Stereo / Electronics
- 0447 Decor Items
- 0448 Raleigh Bike
- 0463 Sports
- 0464 Glass Tray
- 0465 Broil King BBQ
- 0466 Wrought Iron Garden Set
- 0469 Shed Contents
- 0470 Gary Fisher Big Sur Bike
- 0471 Miele Bike

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

## Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com